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Squids 3420 Swiveling Glove Clip Holder with Dual
Clips

FEATURES

o DURABLE - Ultra-resilient acetal copolymer and thermoplastic
polyurethane materials are non-conductive and temperature resistant

o KEEPS GEAR CLOSE - Holds face masks, gloves, mittens, keys, PPE,
towels and more keeping them at the ready

o SWIVELING DESIGN - Prevents the grabber and the gear being held
from getting bound up

e TWO STRONG CLIPS - Dual clip model connects to clothing, belt loops,
tool belts, d-rings and more

SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTRUCTION DETACHABLE
GLOVE CLIP TYPE DUAL CLIPS
MATERIALS PLASTIC
PRODUCT TYPE GLOVE CLIPS
PROTECTION NON-CONDUCTIVE
RISK/INJURY FALLING OBJECTS
TOOL OR EQUIPMENT TYPE GLOVES

ORDER MULTIPLES

ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF: 6
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ITEMS

ITEM #
19412
19413
19415
19417
19418
19419
19512-BULK
19513-BULK
19515-BULK
19517-BULK
19518-BULK
19519-BULK

COLOR
BLACK
RED
GRANITE
BLUE
ORANGE
LIME
BLACK
RED
GRANITE
BLUE
ORANGE
LIME

TYPE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
100-PACK
100-PACK
100-PACK
100-PACK
100-PACK
100-PACK
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