

ERGODYNE 1021 BANDANA BLVD EAST SUITE 220 ST PAUL, MN 55108

J TOLL-FREE 800-225-8238 // INT'L +1 651-642-9889

TWO STRONG CLIPS

NON-CONDUCTIVE AND TEMPERATURE-RESISTANT MATERIALS, BREAK STRENGTH: 12.5LBS // 5.7KG

SUPPORT@ERGODYNE.COM

WWW.ERGODYNE.COM



KEEPS GEAR CLOSE



SWIVELING DESIGN

PREVENTS CLIP AND GEAR FROM





SIX COLORS AVAILABLE

Squids 3420 Swiveling Glove Clip Holder with Dual **Clips**

FEATURES

- DURABLE Ultra-resilient acetal copolymer and thermoplastic polyurethane materials are non-conductive and temperature resistant
- KEEPS GEAR CLOSE Holds face masks, gloves, mittens, keys, PPE, towels and more keeping them at the ready
- SWIVELING DESIGN Prevents the grabber and the gear being held from getting bound up
- TWO STRONG CLIPS Dual clip model connects to clothing, belt loops, tool belts, d-rings and more

SPECIFICATIONS	
CONSTRUCTION	DETACHABLE
GLOVE CLIP TYPE	DUAL CLIPS
MATERIALS	PLASTIC
PRODUCT TYPE	GLOVE CLIPS
PROTECTION	NON-CONDUCTIVE
RISK/INJURY	FALLING OBJECTS
TOOL OR EQUIPMENT TYPE	GLOVES

ORDER MULTIPLES

ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF:

6

For more information and full size images, visit https://www.ergodyne.com/squids-3420swiveling-glove-clip-holder-with-dual-clips.html

ITEMS		
ITEM #	COLOR	ТҮРЕ
19412	BLACK	SINGLE
19413	RED	SINGLE
19415	GRANITE	SINGLE
19417	BLUE	SINGLE
19418	ORANGE	SINGLE
19419	LIME	SINGLE
19512-BULK	BLACK	100-PACK
19513-BULK	RED	100-PACK
19515-BULK	GRANITE	100-PACK
19517-BULK	BLUE	100-PACK
19518-BULK	ORANGE	100-PACK
19519-BULK	LIME	100-PACK